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Division 2 Boys - Alpine
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firn
AIR TEMPERATURE 6,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 8:05 10:32

LIST n°20240624

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

22/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.AIBM.3218.0000  /  22/08/2024 at 13:14  /  Page 1/5

Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 38 CLARK Owen Woodleigh School (A) 22.76 22.30 45.06

2 129 OGILVY Harrison Melbourne Grammar School (A) 22.32 23.13 45.45 0.39

3 83 JOHNSTONE Gus Melbourne Grammar School (A) 22.33 23.16 45.49 0.43

4 4 MCGOWN Micah Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 22.50 23.11 45.61 0.55

5 71 ROSS edward Scotch College (A) 22.60 23.11 45.71 0.65

6 156 WANG Eric Scotch College (A) 23.25 23.56 46.81 1.75

7 40 CRESWELL Oliver Scotch College (B) 23.40 23.53 46.93 1.87

8 14 ABERDEEN henry Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 23.37 23.90 47.27 2.21

9 12 WATSON Donald St Patrick's College Bal (A) 23.69 23.68 47.37 2.31

10 6 TONG LIAM Scotch College (A) 23.86 24.03 47.89 2.83

11 39 GREEN Che Caulfield Grammar School (A) 24.06 24.23 48.29 3.23

12 119 BUSCOMBE Archer Scotch College (A) 24.00 24.39 48.39 3.33

13 142 MARTYN Matthew Melbourne Grammar School (B) 24.16 24.39 48.55 3.49

14 93 EK Samuel Scotch College (B) 24.12 24.46 48.58 3.52

15 123 BLYTHE ARTHUR Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 23.95 24.73 48.68 3.62

16 163 FORSTER Miles Melbourne Grammar School (A) 23.92 24.81 48.73 3.67

17 47 LIU VINCENT Melbourne Grammar School (B) 24.37 24.52 48.89 3.83

18 99 HENDERSON Hugo Melbourne Grammar School (B) 23.86 25.08 48.94 3.88

19 57 MUNN Alexander Melbourne Grammar School (C) 24.77 24.49 49.26 4.20

20 26 WALKER Gianni Melbourne Grammar School (A) 24.46 25.06 49.52 4.46

21 170 ADLER Flynn Scotch College (B) 24.66 25.51 50.17 5.11

22 20 NEATE Harry Geelong College (A) 25.14 25.66 50.80 5.74
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23 160 STEVENS Archie Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 25.13 25.84 50.97 5.91

24 77 MCKAY Jock Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 25.52 25.59 51.11 6.05

25 108 CASTINE Will Melbourne Grammar School (C) 24.74 26.58 51.32 6.26

26 148 MACHADO Chiliano Melbourne Grammar School (C) 25.11 26.83 51.94 6.88

27 137 JOYES Angus Scotch College (B) 26.08 25.90 51.98 6.92

28 105 DAVIES Tom Scotch College (C) 25.66 26.48 52.14 7.08

29 91 FOLEY Joseph Woodleigh School (A) 25.30 26.88 52.18 7.12

30 15 SLOW William Girton Grammar (A) 26.35 26.08 52.43 7.37

30 11 MARBURG Joshua St Kevins College (A) 25.54 26.89 52.43 7.37

32 174 PLENDERLEITH Max Melbourne Grammar School (B) 26.41 26.06 52.47 7.41

32 82 KIRSTA Viktor Mentone Grammar (A) 25.47 27.00 52.47 7.41

34 112 RHODES Luca Melbourne Grammar School (D) 26.50 26.42 52.92 7.86

35 127 MCTRUSTY Rocco Braemar College (A) 25.57 27.42 52.99 7.93

36 165 EYERS Harry Brighton Grammar School (A) 26.03 27.13 53.16 8.10

37 120 SCHWARZ Oliver Xavier College VIC (A) 25.88 27.29 53.17 8.11

38 25 RICHARDSON William Mentone Grammar (A) 27.24 26.25 53.49 8.43

39 8 SIMKUS Romas Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 26.87 26.80 53.67 8.61

40 16 HORNE Bodie Brighton Secondary Colle (A) 26.73 27.04 53.77 8.71

41 33 LINDROS Charlie King David School (A) 26.99 26.94 53.93 8.87

42 54 QIAO Rock Scotch College (C) 27.08 26.95 54.03 8.97

43 155 ATHANASAKOS Jed Melbourne Grammar School (E) 27.38 27.10 54.48 9.42

44 81 JEFFRIES Lewis Braemar College (A) 27.53 27.00 54.53 9.47

45 3 ANDERSON Will Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 26.99 27.71 54.70 9.64

46 179 MORGAN Oliver Melbourne Grammar School (C) 27.90 26.85 54.75 9.69

47 178 MCKENZIE Fred Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 27.62 27.73 55.35 10.29

48 146 SALMON Anders Scotch College (C) 28.32 27.22 55.54 10.48

49 152 TYSHING Luca Melbourne Grammar School (D) 27.60 28.16 55.76 10.70

50 85 REHDER Beau Brighton Grammar School (A) 27.40 28.58 55.98 10.92

51 31 MCNALLY max Shepparton Christian Col (A) 27.87 28.56 56.43 11.37

52 23 JEFFRIES Stanley Braemar College (A) 26.44 30.11 56.55 11.49

53 30 HALLINAN Hudson Brighton Grammar School (A) 28.05 28.52 56.57 11.51

54 22 YAN TIGER Melbourne High School (A) 28.71 28.06 56.77 11.71

55 35 HOYNE Isaac Haileybury College (A) 28.64 28.24 56.88 11.82

56 87 LAZAROW Samuel King David School (A) 28.14 28.84 56.98 11.92

57 69 LEARY Nicholas Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 28.43 28.76 57.19 12.13

58 41 O'BRIEN Edward Xavier College VIC (B) 29.34 27.93 57.27 12.21

59 75 FORD Callum St Kevins College (A) 28.35 29.07 57.42 12.36

60 118 REKARIS Rupert Wesley College (A) 28.05 29.43 57.48 12.42

61 44 STERNSON Frederick Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 29.09 28.54 57.63 12.57

62 52 NEWMAN Thomas Woodleigh School (B) 29.40 28.25 57.65 12.59

63 86 ZAKKAS Costas Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 28.71 29.37 58.08 13.02

64 36 MILLS Hugo St Leonard's College (A) 29.19 28.96 58.15 13.09

65 121 WARDLAW Wilbur St Kevins College (A) 28.47 29.81 58.28 13.22

66 169 POOLE Darcy Caulfield Grammar School (A) 28.64 29.96 58.60 13.54

67 64 FORTUNA Charlie Scotch College (E) 29.76 28.85 58.61 13.55

68 18 JOWETT Maxim St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 29.94 28.75 58.69 13.63

69 96 MCGAVIN Monty Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 28.74 29.97 58.71 13.65

70 45 BRUCE Harrison St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 28.71 30.12 58.83 13.77

71 78 BUXTON Noah St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 28.82 30.10 58.92 13.86

72 111 NIKOLOPOULOS Tom Scotch College (D) 29.66 29.43 59.09 14.03

73 143 LORBACK James Brighton Grammar School (B) 29.01 30.09 59.10 14.04

74 177 SOLOMON Suede Scotch College (C) 29.71 29.42 59.13 14.07

75 116 ROSS Etienne Melbourne Grammar School (E) 29.39 29.79 59.18 14.12
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76 183 DOWD Will Melbourne Grammar School (D) 29.96 29.33 59.29 14.23

77 104 JONES Harrison Caulfield Grammar School (B) 31.19 28.31 59.50 14.44

78 97 MAGREE Curtis St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 29.68 29.84 59.52 14.46

79 49 QUILL Flynn Brighton Grammar School (B) 29.91 29.63 59.54 14.48

80 10 MCCARTHY Evan Beaconhills College (A) 30.02 30.06 1:00.08 15.02

81 27 JACKSON Xavier St Bernard's College (A) 29.79 30.40 1:00.19 15.13

82 107 MANTELLO Edward Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 29.45 31.12 1:00.57 15.51

83 185 SILLUZIO Felix Melbourne Grammar School (E) 31.17 29.51 1:00.68 15.62

83 131 ALBERT Ethan Brighton Grammar School (A) 30.57 30.11 1:00.68 15.62

85 162 MONCRIEF William Braemar College (A) 30.44 30.71 1:01.15 16.09

86 135 CHADWICK Kobi Woodleigh School (A) 30.71 30.46 1:01.17 16.11

87 151 MAHER Ryan Scotch College (D) 30.22 31.44 1:01.66 16.60

88 149 SCHUTZ harvey Brighton Grammar School (C) 30.71 31.17 1:01.88 16.82

89 42 CARRIE Mac St Kevins College (B) 30.23 31.72 1:01.95 16.89

90 67 CLAISSE GARRETT balthazar Melbourne Grammar School (F) 30.43 31.56 1:01.99 16.93

91 60 DING Lucas Scotch College (D) 30.27 31.91 1:02.18 17.12

92 101 EVANS Richard Brighton Grammar School (B) 31.53 30.78 1:02.31 17.25

92 94 DONOVAN James Xavier College VIC (B) 30.99 31.32 1:02.31 17.25

94 66 AXUP Cooper Brighton Grammar School (E) 30.48 31.93 1:02.41 17.35

95 74 HARRIGAN Jack Beaconhills College (A) 30.62 31.85 1:02.47 17.41

96 58 LORBACK Sam Brighton Grammar School (C) 31.71 30.79 1:02.50 17.44

97 126 WILSON Alex Geelong College (A) 31.20 31.40 1:02.60 17.54

98 72 THEODOSSI Cooper Xavier College VIC (A) 30.42 32.21 1:02.63 17.57

99 28 EVERINGHAM Oliver Trinity Grammar School V (A) 31.43 31.61 1:03.04 17.98

100 145 THOMAS Oliver Caulfield Grammar School (B) 31.63 32.09 1:03.72 18.66

101 103 LOVE Rufus Woodleigh School (B) 30.74 33.18 1:03.92 18.86

102 171 PURCELL Max Xavier College VIC (B) 32.17 31.86 1:04.03 18.97

103 89 WOODROW Cooper Haileybury College (A) 31.97 32.49 1:04.46 19.40

104 102 BURMEISTER Jenson Haileybury College (B) 31.86 32.62 1:04.48 19.42

105 159 PROCTER Nathan Peninsula Grammar (A) 32.58 31.98 1:04.56 19.50

106 124 SKINNER William St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 32.31 32.27 1:04.58 19.52

107 166 PHILLIPSON Max Haileybury College (A) 32.50 32.30 1:04.80 19.74

108 13 WHITE Ethan Peninsula Grammar (A) 33.67 31.16 1:04.83 19.77

109 168 MILDREN Thomas Woodleigh School (A) 31.59 33.36 1:04.95 19.89

110 7 ASH-GRIMM Lachlan Xavier College VIC (A) 30.81 34.18 1:04.99 19.93

111 76 SMITH Cohen Peninsula Grammar (A) 32.32 32.98 1:05.30 20.24

112 150 GOTCH Harry Caulfield Grammar School (C) 32.98 32.41 1:05.39 20.33

113 182 MORLEY Ben Scotch College (D) 33.35 32.24 1:05.59 20.53

114 175 UNSWORTH Sebastian Brighton Grammar School (B) 30.99 35.02 1:06.01 20.95

115 117 BOWLES Owen Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 33.32 32.96 1:06.28 21.22

116 176 MANNING Julian Caulfield Grammar School (B) 33.19 33.15 1:06.34 21.28

117 55 DWYER Joseph Xavier College VIC (C) 33.59 32.76 1:06.35 21.29

118 154 BARLOW Sam Scotch College (E) 33.90 32.47 1:06.37 21.31

119 144 GEORGE Brodie Woodleigh School (B) 33.46 33.33 1:06.79 21.73

120 92 CARLISLE Daniel Caulfield Grammar School (A) 26.13 40.73 1:06.86 21.80

121 128 COLE Archer Mentone Grammar (A) 32.73 34.42 1:07.15 22.09

122 21 MULLER Mac Eltham College (A) 34.12 33.27 1:07.39 22.33

123 65 DUNDEE Hugo Melbourne Grammar School (E) 34.82 32.74 1:07.56 22.50

124 90 IRVING William St Leonard's College (A) 32.93 34.84 1:07.77 22.71

125 180 WHITELEGG Oscar Brighton Grammar School (C) 33.97 34.24 1:08.21 23.15

126 34 GRIGG Bowie Port Melbourne Secondary (A) 34.88 33.40 1:08.28 23.22

127 68 O'LOUGHLAN Max Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 35.07 33.50 1:08.57 23.51

128 48 POLLOCK Sebastian Trinity Grammar School V (B) 34.16 34.94 1:09.10 24.04
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129 110 LARRITT-EVANS Alexander Caulfield Grammar School (C) 34.06 35.08 1:09.14 24.08

130 51 EVANS Baxter St Leonard's College (B) 35.92 33.61 1:09.53 24.47

131 62 ROBINSON George Brighton Grammar School (D) 34.47 35.08 1:09.55 24.49

132 84 KATERGARIS Connor Trinity Grammar School V (A) 34.39 35.32 1:09.71 24.65

133 161 JONES Lachlan Geelong College (A) 35.07 34.71 1:09.78 24.72

134 2 CAMPBELL Lucas Balwyn High School (A) 34.96 34.85 1:09.81 24.75

135 29 WUCHATSCH Ben Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 36.04 34.14 1:10.18 25.12

136 114 WENK Hugo Caulfield Grammar School (D) 35.06 35.21 1:10.27 25.21

137 98 LESLIE Mack Geelong College (B) 36.02 34.66 1:10.68 25.62

138 63 DAVIDSON Jack Caulfield Grammar School (D) 35.38 35.90 1:11.28 26.22

139 132 MEADOWCROFT Matthew Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 36.21 35.65 1:11.86 26.80

140 113 STANI Fraser Brighton Grammar School (D) 36.73 35.69 1:12.42 27.36

141 138 MUSKER Hugo Xavier College VIC (B) 37.09 35.75 1:12.84 27.78

142 122 HANSEN Max Peninsula Grammar (A) 36.18 36.76 1:12.94 27.88

143 46 GLOVER Nathaniel Geelong College (B) 37.24 35.97 1:13.21 28.15

144 88 BAKER Kye Port Melbourne Secondary (A) 37.40 37.01 1:14.41 29.35

145 17 PEARCE Ethan Templestowe College (A) 38.12 37.51 1:15.63 30.57

146 59 BARTA Ethan Caulfield Grammar School (C) 37.64 38.36 1:16.00 30.94

147 157 ROSATI Julian Xavier College VIC (A) 38.62 37.58 1:16.20 31.14

148 125 LOUGHLAN Jack Elwood College (A) 39.09 38.22 1:17.31 32.25

149 106 BRUSHFIELD Ned Xavier College VIC (C) 37.33 40.68 1:18.01 32.95

150 172 MCCANN Harry St Kevins College (B) 39.90 39.29 1:19.19 34.13

151 141 HARTLEY Cooper St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 40.55 38.73 1:19.28 34.22

152 164 LYDON MAXIMILIAN Trinity Grammar School V (A) 40.11 39.53 1:19.64 34.58

153 139 BARNETT Tom St Kevins College (B) 41.68 39.17 1:20.85 35.79

154 140 SUTHERLAND Angus Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 38.21 42.79 1:21.00 35.94

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (19)

1 BEATTIE Callum Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

19 BARLOW SACKETT Harvey Elwood College (A)

24 DOMMISSE K Cornish College (A)

43 CRICK Will Peninsula Grammar (B)

50 SCHREURS Oliver Haileybury College (B)

53 BLOOM Dexter Caulfield Grammar School (B) 33.89

56 ZHU Nathan Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

61 NEW Brayden Melbourne Grammar School (D)

70 IP Joshua Wesley College (A)

73 WARWICK Callum Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

79 MCDONALD Felix Elwood College (A)

80 GARLAND Harry Geelong College (A)

95 NOONAN Isaac St Kevins College (B)

100 COMER William Trinity Grammar School V (B)

109 CLERET Luca Brighton Grammar School (C) 34.02

130 DEWAELE Ben Trinity Grammar School V (A)

153 DOHERTY Jett Brighton Grammar School (D)

173 ZHU Ethan Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

184 JONES Liam Brighton Grammar School (D)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

115 ZANDONA Massimo Scotch College (E) 33.28
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133 TRAN Ethan Haileybury College (A) 31.21

134 REDENBACH Thomas St Leonard's College (A) 27.27

158 CARRIE Patrick St Kevins College (A) 29.92

Did Not Start - Run 2 (22)

1 BEATTIE Callum Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

5 HALLINAN Archer Wesley College (A) 26.66

9 WILSON Lloyd Cathedral College Wangar (A) 37.54

19 BARLOW SACKETT Harvey Elwood College (A)

24 DOMMISSE K Cornish College (A)

32 WU Tobias Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 30.31

37 MERIFIELD Noah Dromana Secondary Colleg (A) 41.00

43 CRICK Will Peninsula Grammar (B)

50 SCHREURS Oliver Haileybury College (B)

56 ZHU Nathan Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

61 NEW Brayden Melbourne Grammar School (D)

70 IP Joshua Wesley College (A)

73 WARWICK Callum Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

79 MCDONALD Felix Elwood College (A)

80 GARLAND Harry Geelong College (A)

95 NOONAN Isaac St Kevins College (B)

100 COMER William Trinity Grammar School V (B)

130 DEWAELE Ben Trinity Grammar School V (A)

147 LIANG Sam Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 33.24

153 DOHERTY Jett Brighton Grammar School (D)

173 ZHU Ethan Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

184 JONES Liam Brighton Grammar School (D)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

136 PENG Jack Caulfield Grammar School (A) 30.50

167 ZHADAN Maxim St Leonard's College (A) 33.52

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 8:05 10:32

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:19.67 1 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

129 OGILVY Harrison 22.32 23.13

83 JOHNSTONE Gus 22.33 23.16

163 FORSTER Miles 23.92 24.81

26 WALKER Gianni 24.46 25.06

Gap: + 0.74Total time: 2:20.41 2 - Scotch College (A)

71 ROSS edward 22.60 23.11

156 WANG Eric 23.25 23.56

6 TONG LIAM 23.86 24.03

119 BUSCOMBE Archer 24.00 24.39

Gap: + 6.01Total time: 2:25.68 3 - Scotch College (B)

40 CRESWELL Oliver 23.40 23.53

93 EK Samuel 24.12 24.46

170 ADLER Flynn 24.66 25.51

137 JOYES Angus 26.08 25.90

Gap: + 6.71Total time: 2:26.38 4 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

142 MARTYN Matthew 24.16 24.39

47 LIU VINCENT 24.37 24.52

99 HENDERSON Hugo 23.86 25.08
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

174 PLENDERLEITH Max 26.41 26.06

Gap: + 7.00Total time: 2:26.67 5 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

14 ABERDEEN henry 23.37 23.90

123 BLYTHE ARTHUR 23.95 24.73

160 STEVENS Archie 25.13 25.84

77 MCKAY Jock 25.52 25.59

Gap: + 12.85Total time: 2:32.52 6 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

57 MUNN Alexander 24.77 24.49

108 CASTINE Will 24.74 26.58

148 MACHADO Chiliano 25.11 26.83

179 MORGAN Oliver 27.90 26.85

Gap: + 18.74Total time: 2:38.41 7 - Woodleigh School (A)

38 CLARK Owen 22.76 22.30

91 FOLEY Joseph 25.30 26.88

135 CHADWICK Kobi 30.71 30.46

168 MILDREN Thomas 31.59 33.36

Gap: + 22.04Total time: 2:41.71 8 - Scotch College (C)

105 DAVIES Tom 25.66 26.48

54 QIAO Rock 27.08 26.95

146 SALMON Anders 28.32 27.22

177 SOLOMON Suede 29.71 29.42

Gap: + 24.40Total time: 2:44.07 9 - Braemar College (A)

127 MCTRUSTY Rocco 25.57 27.42

81 JEFFRIES Lewis 27.53 27.00

23 JEFFRIES Stanley 26.44 30.11

162 MONCRIEF William 30.44 30.71

Gap: + 26.04Total time: 2:45.71 10 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

165 EYERS Harry 26.03 27.13

85 REHDER Beau 27.40 28.58

30 HALLINAN Hudson 28.05 28.52

131 ALBERT Ethan 30.57 30.11

Gap: + 28.30Total time: 2:47.97 11 - Melbourne Grammar School (D)

112 RHODES Luca 26.50 26.42

152 TYSHING Luca 27.60 28.16

183 DOWD Will 29.96 29.33

61 NEW Brayden

Gap: + 28.46Total time: 2:48.13 12 - St Kevins College (A)

11 MARBURG Joshua 25.54 26.89

75 FORD Callum 28.35 29.07

121 WARDLAW Wilbur 28.47 29.81

158 CARRIE Patrick 29.92

Gap: + 29.41Total time: 2:49.08 13 - Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

4 MCGOWN Micah 22.50 23.11

69 LEARY Nicholas 28.43 28.76
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 8:05 10:32
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117 BOWLES Owen 33.32 32.96

Gap: + 33.44Total time: 2:53.11 14 - Mentone Grammar (A)

82 KIRSTA Viktor 25.47 27.00

25 RICHARDSON William 27.24 26.25

128 COLE Archer 32.73 34.42

Gap: + 34.08Total time: 2:53.75 15 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

39 GREEN Che 24.06 24.23

169 POOLE Darcy 28.64 29.96

92 CARLISLE Daniel 26.13 40.73

136 PENG Jack 30.50

Gap: + 34.67Total time: 2:54.34 16 - Melbourne Grammar School (E)

155 ATHANASAKOS Jed 27.38 27.10

116 ROSS Etienne 29.39 29.79

185 SILLUZIO Felix 31.17 29.51

65 DUNDEE Hugo 34.82 32.74

Gap: + 40.74Total time: 3:00.41 17 - Brighton Grammar School (B)

143 LORBACK James 29.01 30.09

49 QUILL Flynn 29.91 29.63

101 EVANS Richard 31.53 30.78

175 UNSWORTH Sebastian 30.99 35.02

Gap: + 41.12Total time: 3:00.79 18 - Xavier College VIC (A)

120 SCHWARZ Oliver 25.88 27.29

72 THEODOSSI Cooper 30.42 32.21

7 ASH-GRIMM Lachlan 30.81 34.18

157 ROSATI Julian 38.62 37.58

Gap: + 42.52Total time: 3:02.19 19 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

18 JOWETT Maxim 29.94 28.75

78 BUXTON Noah 28.82 30.10

124 SKINNER William 32.31 32.27

Gap: + 43.26Total time: 3:02.93 20 - Scotch College (D)

111 NIKOLOPOULOS Tom 29.66 29.43

151 MAHER Ryan 30.22 31.44

60 DING Lucas 30.27 31.91

182 MORLEY Ben 33.35 32.24

Gap: + 43.51Total time: 3:03.18 21 - Geelong College (A)

20 NEATE Harry 25.14 25.66

126 WILSON Alex 31.20 31.40

161 JONES Lachlan 35.07 34.71

80 GARLAND Harry

Gap: + 43.94Total time: 3:03.61 22 - Xavier College VIC (B)

41 O'BRIEN Edward 29.34 27.93

94 DONOVAN James 30.99 31.32

171 PURCELL Max 32.17 31.86

138 MUSKER Hugo 37.09 35.75
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Gap: + 45.19Total time: 3:04.86 23 - Haileybury College (A)

35 HOYNE Isaac 28.64 28.24

89 WOODROW Cooper 31.97 32.49

166 PHILLIPSON Max 32.50 32.30

133 TRAN Ethan 31.21

Gap: + 47.04Total time: 3:06.71 24 - St Leonard's College (A)

36 MILLS Hugo 29.19 28.96

90 IRVING William 32.93 34.84

134 REDENBACH Thomas 27.27

167 ZHADAN Maxim 33.52

Gap: + 48.69Total time: 3:08.36 25 - Woodleigh School (B)

52 NEWMAN Thomas 29.40 28.25

103 LOVE Rufus 30.74 33.18

144 GEORGE Brodie 33.46 33.33

Gap: + 49.89Total time: 3:09.56 26 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

104 JONES Harrison 31.19 28.31

145 THOMAS Oliver 31.63 32.09

176 MANNING Julian 33.19 33.15

53 BLOOM Dexter 33.89

Gap: + 52.70Total time: 3:12.37 27 - Brighton Grammar School (C)

149 SCHUTZ harvey 30.71 31.17

58 LORBACK Sam 31.71 30.79

180 WHITELEGG Oscar 33.97 34.24

109 CLERET Luca 34.02

Gap: + 55.02Total time: 3:14.69 28 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

159 PROCTER Nathan 32.58 31.98

13 WHITE Ethan 33.67 31.16

76 SMITH Cohen 32.32 32.98

122 HANSEN Max 36.18 36.76

Gap: + 57.67Total time: 3:17.34 29 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

44 STERNSON Frederick 29.09 28.54

96 MCGAVIN Monty 28.74 29.97

140 SUTHERLAND Angus 38.21 42.79

173 ZHU Ethan

Gap: + 57.96Total time: 3:17.63 30 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (B)

45 BRUCE Harrison 28.71 30.12

97 MAGREE Curtis 29.68 29.84

141 HARTLEY Cooper 40.55 38.73

Gap: + 1:10.86Total time: 3:30.53 31 - Caulfield Grammar School (C)

150 GOTCH Harry 32.98 32.41

110 LARRITT-EVANS Alexander 34.06 35.08

59 BARTA Ethan 37.64 38.36

Gap: + 1:12.72Total time: 3:32.39 32 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

28 EVERINGHAM Oliver 31.43 31.61
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84 KATERGARIS Connor 34.39 35.32

164 LYDON MAXIMILIAN 40.11 39.53

130 DEWAELE Ben

Gap: + 1:22.32Total time: 3:41.99 33 - St Kevins College (B)

42 CARRIE Mac 30.23 31.72

172 MCCANN Harry 39.90 39.29

139 BARNETT Tom 41.68 39.17

95 NOONAN Isaac

Not ClassifiedBalwyn High School (A)

2 CAMPBELL Lucas 34.96 34.85

Not ClassifiedBeaconhills College (A)

10 MCCARTHY Evan 30.02 30.06

74 HARRIGAN Jack 30.62 31.85

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (D)

62 ROBINSON George 34.47 35.08

113 STANI Fraser 36.73 35.69

153 DOHERTY Jett

184 JONES Liam

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (E)

66 AXUP Cooper 30.48 31.93

Not ClassifiedBrighton Secondary Colle (A)

16 HORNE Bodie 26.73 27.04

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

86 ZAKKAS Costas 28.71 29.37

132 MEADOWCROFT Matthew 36.21 35.65

32 WU Tobias 30.31

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

1 BEATTIE Callum

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

9 WILSON Lloyd 37.54

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (D)

114 WENK Hugo 35.06 35.21

63 DAVIDSON Jack 35.38 35.90

Not ClassifiedCornish College (A)

24 DOMMISSE K

Not ClassifiedDromana Secondary Colleg (A)

37 MERIFIELD Noah 41.00

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

21 MULLER Mac 34.12 33.27
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Not ClassifiedElwood College (A)

125 LOUGHLAN Jack 39.09 38.22

19 BARLOW SACKETT Harvey

79 MCDONALD Felix

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (B)

98 LESLIE Mack 36.02 34.66

46 GLOVER Nathaniel 37.24 35.97

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (C)

178 MCKENZIE Fred 27.62 27.73

107 MANTELLO Edward 29.45 31.12

56 ZHU Nathan

147 LIANG Sam 33.24

Not ClassifiedGirton Grammar (A)

15 SLOW William 26.35 26.08

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (B)

102 BURMEISTER Jenson 31.86 32.62

50 SCHREURS Oliver

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

8 SIMKUS Romas 26.87 26.80

73 WARWICK Callum

Not ClassifiedKing David School (A)

33 LINDROS Charlie 26.99 26.94

87 LAZAROW Samuel 28.14 28.84

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

3 ANDERSON Will 26.99 27.71

68 O'LOUGHLAN Max 35.07 33.50

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (F)

67 CLAISSE GARRETT balthazar 30.43 31.56

Not ClassifiedMelbourne High School (A)

22 YAN TIGER 28.71 28.06

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (B)

43 CRICK Will

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

29 WUCHATSCH Ben 36.04 34.14

Not ClassifiedPort Melbourne Secondary (A)

34 GRIGG Bowie 34.88 33.40

88 BAKER Kye 37.40 37.01

Not ClassifiedScotch College (E)

64 FORTUNA Charlie 29.76 28.85

154 BARLOW Sam 33.90 32.47



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 8:05 10:32

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Division 2 Boys - Alpine

Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

22/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.AIBM.3218.0000  /  22/08/2024 at 13:16  /  Page 7/7

Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

115 ZANDONA Massimo 33.28

Not ClassifiedShepparton Christian Col (A)

31 MCNALLY max 27.87 28.56

Not ClassifiedSt Bernard's College (A)

27 JACKSON Xavier 29.79 30.40

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (B)

51 EVANS Baxter 35.92 33.61

Not ClassifiedSt Patrick's College Bal (A)

12 WATSON Donald 23.69 23.68

Not ClassifiedTemplestowe College (A)

17 PEARCE Ethan 38.12 37.51

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (B)

48 POLLOCK Sebastian 34.16 34.94

100 COMER William

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

118 REKARIS Rupert 28.05 29.43

5 HALLINAN Archer 26.66

70 IP Joshua

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (C)

55 DWYER Joseph 33.59 32.76

106 BRUSHFIELD Ned 37.33 40.68


